2009

Ford

F-150 4WD SuperCrew
1FTPW14V89FA46047

Year:
Make:
Model:
VIN:

SAFETY

- Dual note horn

- Tire pressure monitoring system

- Rear door child safety locks

- Auto lock safety belt feature for
child seats

- 3-point safety belts at all rear seat
positions

- Center front 2-point safety belt

- Outboard front lap & shoulder
safety belts -inc: height adjusters,
pretensioners, energy management
retractors

- SOS post crash alert system

- Safety canopy front/rear outboard
side curtain airbags

- Dual stage driver & front passenger
seat-mounted side airbags

- Dual stage driver & front passenger
front airbags w/passenger off switch
- AdvanceTrac w/roll stability control
(RSC)

- Anti-lock braking system (ABS)

INTERIOR

- Fade-to-off interior lighting

- Front dome lamp w/map lights

- 2nd row B-pillar grab handles

- Front passenger side A-pillar grab
handle

- Overhead console w/(2) storage bins
- Instrument panel mounted cigar
lighter

- Rear door cupholders

Engine: 5.4L 3V EFI V8 FFV ENGINE

Transmission:
Colors:
Mileage:

- Deployable cupholder under 20%
seat

- Glove box

- SecuriLock anti-theft ignition (PATS)
- Pwr windows w/driver side 1-touch
down

- Gauges -inc: fuel gauge, voltmeter,
oil pressure, engine coolant temp,
speedometer, tachometer, odometer
- Driver & front passenger door scuff
pads

EXTERIOR

- Removable tailgate w/key lock & lift
assist

- (4) full-size doors

- Cargo lamp integrated w/high mount
stop light

MECHANICAL

- 2-ton jack

- Easy Fuel capless fuel filler system

- Pwr front & rear disc brakes

- Pwr rack & pinion steering

- Gas shock absorbers

- Leaf spring rear suspension w/2-
stage variable rear springs

- Long-spindle double wishbone front
suspension w/coil-over-shock IFS

- (4) pickup box tie-down hooks

- Trailer sway control

- 155-amp alternator

- 58-amp/hr (540 CCA) maintenance-
free battery

- 4-wheel drive

MonroneyLabels.com

119,637

6-SPEED ELECTRONIC AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION W/OD, TOW & H..
Royal Red Metallic / Black

Stock #:2017-183

New

MSRP
INSTALLED OPTIONS
[99v15.4 L 3V Efi V8 FFV Engine

[XB6] 3.73 Axle Ratio W/Limited Slip
Differential

[508A] Lariat Series Order Code
[UKP] Royal Red Metallic

[HB] Black, Leather Heated & Cooled Front
Captains Chairs

[61L] Lariat Plus PKG

[86L] Lariat Chrome PKG
[66D] Drivers Group

[535] Trailer Tow PKG

Max Trailer Tow PKG

[67T] Trailer Brake Controller
[413] Skid Plates

[64G] 20" Machined Aluminum Wheels
W/Jewel Gold Painted Accents

[63T] Tailgate Step

[54P] Manual Heated Telescoping Trailer
Tow Exterior Mirrors W/PWR Glass

[153] Front License Plate Bracket
[585] Am/Fm Stereo W/CD & MP3 Player,

Aux Input Jack, Customer Info Display
[91S] Sirius Satellite Radio

[52G] SYNC Voice Activated
Communications & Entertainment System

[67K] Driver Side Securicode Keypad Entry
[52N] Cruise Control

[57Q] Rear Window Defogger

[942]1 Daytime Running Lights

[76C] Rear View Camera

[76R] Reverse Sensing System

Original Shipping Charge

Clock, Speed Compensated Volume Control,

$38,460.00

$630
$300

$0
$0
$895

$795
$1,295
$225
$350
$450
$230
$160
$595

$350
$235

$0
$290

$195
$395

$75
$225
$150
$45
included
included
$975

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$47,320.00

Used
PRICE

AUTO & TRUCK

$21,450.00

www.redsautoandtruck.com

303-726-5520
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