Year: 2009 Make: Ford

Model: F-150 4WD SuperCrew VIN: 1FTPW14V89FA46047

Engine: 5.4L 3V EFI V8 FFV ENGINE

Transmission: 6-SPEED ELECTRONIC AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION W/OD, TOW & H...

Colors: Royal Red Metallic / Black

Mileage: 119,637 Stock #: 2017-183

SAFETY

- · Dual note horn
- \cdot Tire pressure monitoring system
- · Rear door child safety locks
- · Auto lock safety belt feature for child seats
- · 3-point safety belts at all rear seat positions
- · Center front 2-point safety belt
- · Outboard front lap & shoulder safety belts -inc: height adjusters, pretensioners, energy management retractors
- · SOS post crash alert system
- · Safety canopy front/rear outboard side curtain airbags
- · Dual stage driver & front passenger seat-mounted side airbags
- · Dual stage driver & front passenger front airbags w/passenger off switch
- $\cdot \ \, \text{AdvanceTrac w/roll stability control} \\ \text{(RSC)}$
- · Anti-lock braking system (ABS)

INTERIOR

- · Fade-to-off interior lighting
- · Front dome lamp w/map lights
- · 2nd row B-pillar grab handles
- · Front passenger side A-pillar grab handle
- · Overhead console w/(2) storage bins · Instrument panel mounted cigar
- · Instrument panel mounted cigar lighter
- · Rear door cupholders

- · Deployable cupholder under 20% seat
- · Glove box
- · SecuriLock anti-theft ignition (PATS) · Pwr windows w/driver side 1-touch
- down
- · Gauges -inc: fuel gauge, voltmeter, oil pressure, engine coolant temp, speedometer, tachometer, odometer
- · Driver & front passenger door scuff pads

EXTERIOR

- · Removable tailgate w/key lock & lift assist
- · (4) full-size doors
- · Cargo lamp integrated w/high mount stop light

MECHANICAL

- · 2-ton jack
- · Easy Fuel capless fuel filler system
- · Pwr front & rear disc brakes
- · Pwr rack & pinion steering
- · Gas shock absorbers
- · Leaf spring rear suspension w/2stage variable rear springs
- · Long-spindle double wishbone front suspension w/coil-over-shock IFS
- · (4) pickup box tie-down hooks
- · Trailer sway control
- · 155-amp alternator
- · 58-amp/hr (540 CCA) maintenancefree battery
- · 4-wheel drive

New

MSRP	\$38,460.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[99V] 5.4 L 3 V Efi V8 FFV Engine	\$630
[XB6] 3.73 Axle Ratio W/Limited Slip	\$300
Differential	
[508A] Lariat Series Order Code	\$0
[UKP] Royal Red Metallic	\$0
[HB] Black, Leather Heated & Cooled Front Captains Chairs	\$895
[61L] Lariat Plus PKG	\$795
[86L] Lariat Chrome PKG	\$1,295
[66D] Drivers Group	\$225
[535] Trailer Tow PKG	\$350
Max Trailer Tow PKG	\$450
[67T] Trailer Brake Controller	\$230
[413] Skid Plates	\$160
[64G] 20" Machined Aluminum Wheels W/Jewel Gold Painted Accents	\$595
[63T] Tailgate Step	\$350
[54P] Manual Heated Telescoping Trailer Tow Exterior Mirrors W/PWR Glass	\$235
[153] Front License Plate Bracket	\$0
[585] Am/Fm Stereo W/CD & MP3 Player, Clock, Speed Compensated Volume Control Aux Input Jack, Customer Info Display	\$290 I,
[915] Sirius Satellite Radio	\$195
[52G] SYNC Voice Activated	\$395
Communications & Entertainment System	Ψ333
[67K] Driver Side Securicode Keypad Entry	\$75
[52N] Cruise Control	\$225
[57Q] Rear Window Defogger	\$150
[942] Daytime Running Lights	\$45
[76C] Rear View Camera	included
[76R] Reverse Sensing System	included
Original Shipping Charge	\$975
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$47,320.00
METALE I MICE (OMIGINALLI MEW)	Ψ+1,520.00

Used

PRICE \$21,450.00



www.redsautoandtruck.com 303-726-5520